Xpole Industrial
Feeder and Branch Circuit Breaker
We keep power under control.
Xpole Industrial, the logical
continuation of the develop-
ment of installation products
for industrial applications.

es
AAcccceessssoorriieess
Type Designation Article No. Units per package
Tripping signal switch Z-NHK 248434 4 / 120
SG12002
Shunt trip release 110-415VAC
Shunt trip release 12-110VAC
FAZ-XAA-NA110-415VAC 102036 1
FAZ-XAA-NA12-110VAC 102037 1
Busbar 1-phase 6MU
Busbar 1-phase 12MU
Busbar 1-phase 18MU
Busbar 2-phases 6MU
Busbar 2-phases 12MU
Busbar 2-phases 18MU
Busbar 3-phases 6MU
Busbar 3-phases 12MU
Busbar 3-phases 18MU
Extension terminal 35 mm2
Extension terminal 50 mm2
Z-SV/UL-16/1P-1TE/6 in preparation
Z-SV/UL-16/1P-1TE/12 in preparation
Z-SV/UL-16/1P-1TE/18 in preparation
Z-SV/UL-16/2P-2TE/6 in preparation
Z-SV/UL-16/2P-2TE/12 in preparation
Z-SV/UL-16/2P-2TE/18 in preparation
Z-SV/UL-16/3P-3TE/6 in preparation
Z-SV/UL-16/3P-3TE/12 in preparation
Z-SV/UL-16/3P-3TE/18 in preparation
Z-EK/35/UL in preparation
Z-EK/50/UL in preparation
Lockout attachment without
lock